Hires:

Date
9/17/2025
09/22/2025
09/22/2025
09/26/2025
9/26/2025
9/29/2025
10/01/2025
10/3/2025
10/03/2025
10/01/2025
10/15/2025

Resignations:
Date
9/30/2025
9/30/2025
10/6/2025
10/10/2025

FMLA
10-11/2025

Name

Mary Sue Christie
Jerry Cox

Jayden Hammer
Elizabeth Chapman
Floyd Anders
Chloe Penrod
Andrea Mullins
Carley Gilliam
Addison Wagoner
Jesus Lara Villanueva
Regina Brooks

Name

Michael Court
Zach Dowlen

Amy (Beth) Canler
Vanessa Price

Josh Watkins

Personnel Action

Position

Student Worker (Co-op SES)
Building Attendant

RHS Marching Panther: Color Guard Sponsor
Certified Teacher - Substitute
Certified Teacher - Substitute
Student Worker (Co-op SES)
Bus Monitor Substittute
Certified Teacher - Substitute
Building Attendant Substitute
Instructional Assistant - SES
Certified Teacher - Substitute

Position

Building Attendant (FT)
Building Attendant (PT)
RMS SPED Certified Teacher
Cook/Baker (FT SES)

Certified Teacher - RHS

Status

Resigned
Resigned
Resigned
Resigned



