Personnel Action

Hires:

<u>Date</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Position</u>
9/17/2025	Mary Sue Christie	Student Worker (Co-op SES)
09/22/2025	Jerry Cox	Building Attendant
09/22/2025	Jayden Hammer	RHS Marching Panther: Color Guard Sponsor
09/26/2025	Elizabeth Chapman	Certified Teacher - Substitute
9/26/2025	Floyd Anders	Certified Teacher - Substitute
9/29/2025	Chloe Penrod	Student Worker (Co-op SES)
10/01/2025	Andrea Mullins	Bus Monitor Substittute
10/3/2025	Carley Gilliam	Certified Teacher - Substitute
10/03/2025	Addison Wagoner	Building Attendant Substitute
10/01/2025	Jesus Lara Villanueva	Instructional Assistant - SES
10/15/2025	Regina Brooks	Certified Teacher - Substitute

Resignations:

<u>Date</u>	<u>Name</u>	Position	<u>Status</u>
9/30/2025	Michael Court	Building Attendant (FT)	Resigned
9/30/2025	Zach Dowlen	Building Attendant (PT)	Resigned
10/6/2025	Amy (Beth) Canler	RMS SPED Certified Teacher	Resigned
10/10/2025	Vanessa Price	Cook/Baker (FT SES)	Resigned

FMLA

10-11/2025 Josh Watkins Certified Teacher - RHS